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Math Tutoring Schedule 
Fall 2016 

 
Claremont McKenna College  

Adams Hall - Math Commons Room 209  
 
 

 

Sunday through Thursday … 8:00 pm — 10:00 pm  
 

SUN MON TUE WED THUR 
 

• Bo 
• Elaine  (32H Aksoy) 
• Samarth 
• Valerie 
 
 

 
• Chloe  (Kao 6-8 pm) 
• Crystal (4:30-6:30 

pm) 
• Elaine  (32H Aksoy) 
• Laira 
• Matthew P. 
• Valerie 
• Yuan  (Aksoy 4-6 pm) 

 
 

 
• Bhavika 
• Jessie 
• Michael (4-6 pm) 
• Patricia 
• Ryan (32H Aksoy 7-9 pm) 
• Valerie 
• Yuan  (Aksoy 7-9 pm) 
 

 
• Bo 
• Jessie 
• Valerie 

 
 

 
 

 
• Bhavika 
• Chloe  (Kao) 
• Jessie 
• Michael (4-6 pm) 

Patricia 
• Valerie 

 
 

 
  Any questions, please contact Paula Barkley,  FSW pbarkley@cmc.edu, or at ext. 18658 
 

TUTOR   COURSES     Email 
• Bhavika Booragadda Math — 30, 31 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . bbooragadda18@cmc.edu 
• Bo Jones  Math — 32H, 60, 111, 131, 151, 152 . . . . . . . . bjones17@cmc.edu 
• Chloe Cho  Math — 30 (Kao) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . hcho19@cmc.edu 
• Crystal Xiang  Math — 51, 55 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . cxiang1677@scrippscollege.edu 
• Elaine Lin  Math — 60, 32H (Aksoy) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . zlin19@cmc.edu 
• Jessie Xin Yuxin  Math — 32H, 60 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  yxin19@cmc.edu 
• Laira Aggarwal  Math — 30, 31 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . laggarwal19@cmc.edu 
• Matthew Psaltakis Math — 30, 31, 32, 60 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . mpsaltakis19@cmc.edu 
• Michael Boggess Math — 30, 31, 32, 55, 60, 104, 111 . . . . . . . . . .  mboggess17@cmc.edu 

                131, 132, 135, 156, 171 
• Patricia Rivera  Math — 30, 31, 111 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . privera19@cmc.edu 
• Ryan Chakmak  Math — 32H (Aksoy) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . rchakmak19@cmc.edu 
• Samarth Chawla Math — 30, 31, 60 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . schawla19@cmc.edu 
• Valerie Huang  Math — 30, 31, 32, 55, 111 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . mhuang19@cmc.edu 
• Yuan Cheng  Math — 137 (Aksoy) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  yuan.cheng@cgu.edu 
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